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Opinion Writing Score Checklist – Grade 1 

 

 Student	Name	 Content	 Conventions	 Notes/Comments 

  

 
 

 

 

SCO
RE	

W
rites	title	for	

topic,	or	book	

States	O
pinion	

(like/don’t	like)	

U
ses	sources	

(print,	internet,	
video)		

W
rites	som

e	
reasons/facts	

Adds	details	

Closing	statem
ent	

SCO
RE	

U
ses	capitals	

U
ses	end	points	

Checks	spelling	

	

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               
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26               

27               
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